USGA Rules Govern all play except
when modified by Local Rules
Proper golf attire required for all members and guests
Keep pace with group ahead - allow faster players through
Please repair ball marks, replace or fill divots, and rake bunkers

All penalty areas and out of bounds are marked with stakes and
painted lines

Please keep all pull carts 10 feet from greens
Please keep all golf carts 30 feet from greens

Free relief no closer to the hole is granted from all landscape and
flower beds

Free relief no closer to hole is granted if your ball comes to rest in
any Foot Golf cups 1959

Please be aware of Foot Golf players, and allow them through
THE COUNTRY CLUB

when needed

| N
Ggesafy OF SIOUX FALLS
]A;ED ANDERSEN MarTt ENDERSON
Head Professional GCSAA Superintendent
3400 West 22" Street e Sioux Falls, SD 57105 SHORT COURSE

Phone: (605) 338-4653
www.thecountryclubofsiouxfalls.club



HOLE
WHITE
HANDICAP

[]

98

168

156

123

148

175

227

8
112

9 TOT

108
5

1315

HCP NET

RED

Scorer:

80

149 146 109 137 163 219 104

Attest:

59

1166

Date:




