USGA Rules Govern all play except when modified by Local Rules

- Proper golf attire required for all members and guests
- Keep pace with group ahead allow faster players through
- Please repair ball marks, replace or fill divots, and rake bunkers
- All penalty areas and out of bounds are marked with stakes and painted lines
- Please keep all pull carts 10 feet from greens
- Please keep all golf carts 30 feet from greens
- Free relief no closer to the hole is granted from all landscape and flower beds
- Free relief no closer to hole is granted if your ball comes to rest in any Foot Golf cups
- Please be aware of Foot Golf players, and allow them through when needed





3400 West 22nd Street • Sioux Falls, SD 57105 Phone: (605) 338-4653 www.thecountryclubofsiouxfalls.club



THE COUNTRY CLUB OF SIOUX FALLS

SHORT COURSE

HOLE	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	TOT	НСР	NET
WHITE	98	168	156	123	148	175	227	112	108	1315		
HANDICAP	9	2	4	7	6	3	1	8	5			
PAR	3	3	3	3	3	3	3/4	3	3	27/28		
RED	80	149	146	109	137	163	219	104	59	1166		
Scorer:	Attest:								Date:			